
JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Itemized Costs for Sheriff's Sale

Case Number:

Sale Date:

EQCV123313

Civil Number: 24-000176

NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICING 

VS

ODAI BANI ATA; PATRICIA LYNN BANI ATA; PARTIES IN POSSESSION; IN REM 05/21/2024

Process:   SPECIAL EXECUTION

04/18/2024  @  13:37Print Date:

Statement
$ 428,682.88 JUDGMENT

$ 21,757.80 INTEREST
$ 255.00 COURT COSTS

$ 0.00 ACCRUED COST
ABSTRACTING $ 525.00 
ATTORNEY FEES $ 3,025.00 

$ 302.90 SHERIFF'S COSTS & FEES

Total $ 454,548.58 

Itemized Sheriff's Costs & Fees
SERVICE FEES  0.00
SPECIAL EXECUTION  30.00
MILEAGE  13.40
COPIES  1.50
LEVY ON EXECUTION  30.00

POSTING NOTICES  30.00
SALE  75.00

SHERIFF'S DEED  50.00

 73.00PUBLICATION

Total Sheriff Fees $ 302.90 

Amount Collected

Amount Retained

Amount to Clerk

 302.90

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Amount Refunded

Deed Issued:

Amount Paid:

Sale Overage
Sale Deficit  454,548.58

 0.00
Sold to:  0.00

Execution status: on

JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF

2300 Law Center Drive

Attorney

10855 W DODGE ROAD, SUITE 250

OMAHA, NE 68154

RICHARD REINBLATT 

SOUTHLAW PC

By:

JOHN R. HALFERTY

NEWTON, IA 50208


